
2020-21 Lincoln PTO Board and Committee Chairs
PTO BOARD
First Name Last Name Committee Email Phone

Schelkopf Rebecca President rebeccaschelkopf@yahoo.com 309-369-4095

Anderson Tammy Vice President tlanderson4@gmail.com 309-267-3464

Maggie Klokkenga Treasurer maggieklokkenga@yahoo.com 314-750-0700

Getz Christy Secretary jcgetz94@yahoo.com 309-635-7309

PTO COMMITTEE CHAIRS
First Name Last Name Committee Email Phone
Kim Johnson Artistic Adventures luvnillini@yahoo.com

Tiffany Linville Artistic Adventures tiffanylinville@gmail.com

Allison Vershaw After School Adventures allisonvershaw@gmail.com 369-1596

Denise Poshard Library denise.poshard@mcusd709.org

Nico Drake Basket Raffle ndrake25@yahoo.com 217-766-6713

Lauren Middleton Basket Raffle mdltn78@gmail.com 530-9133

Ashley Valerio Book Fair ashley.valerio1@gmail.com 397-6562

Jamie Larson Book Fair jamiejlarson@gmail.com  

Sueann Spinder Directory/yearbook sueann.spinder@mcusd709.org

RuthAnn Petrov Boxtops vortep4@yahoo.com 275-0075

Nikki Albers Carnival naalbers@yahoo.com 264-8779

Megan Nestrud Carnival megan.nestrud@gmail.com 648-8505

Susan Scott Carnival Kitchen susscott1@yahoo.com 363-5425

Allison Vershaw Family Fun allisonvershaw@gmail.com 369-1596

Stacy Litersky Communications salitersky@gmail.com 696-8600

Michelle Petersen Science/Stem michelle.petersen@mcusd709.org

Michelle Peterson Schoolkidz michelle.petersen@mcusd709.org  

Bonnie Ricci Sign riccifamily.78@gmail.com 201-0548

Ashley Valerio  Spirit Wear ashley.valerio1@gmail.com 397-6562

Molly Stephens Teacher/Staff Representative molly.stephens@mcusd709.org

Rebecca Schelkopf Vendor Fair rebeccaschelkopf@yahoo.com 369-4095

Ashley Valerio Vendor Fair ashley.valerio1@gmail.com 397-6562

Christy Getz Welcome jcgetz94@yahoo.com 635-7309

Erin Jones Hospitality robertanderinjones@yahoo.com 262-0065

Stacy Litersky Fundraising salitersky@gmail.com 696-8600
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